
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2025 MEMBERSHIP ROSTER 

 

1. Marie Adams mbainfiniti15@att.net  

2. Carl Belin mosesbelin@yahoo.com  

   Gloria Belin gwbelin@yahoo.com  

3. Reggie Bell rb2solutions@yahoo.com  

    Darlene Bell dbbaka@msn.com  

4. Scottie Benjamin sbenjamin1914@gmail.com  

    LaTanya Benjamin latanyabenjamin@hotmail.com  

5. Norman Butler nbutler1@bellsouth.net  

     Tonia Butler tonia_mcnair@yahoo.com  

6. James Campbell jamescam58@gmail.com  

    Janice Campbell cephusaka@gmail.com  

7. Robert Garrison blackballone@yahoo.com  

   Pat Waddell pwaddell@ec.rr.com  

8. Roosevelt Garrison rooseveltgarrison@aol.com  

    Mei Mei Garrison mshalimargarrison@aol.com  

9. Portia Haizlip phaizlip7@gmail.com  

10. Gary Hickey grhick21@gmail.com  

      Lisa Hickey lisacoletta1@gmail.com  

11. Ronald Johnson rpanel59@aol.com  

     Jeffrey Johnson johnsonjeffrey356@gmail.com  

12. Al Kerr  

      Sammie Kerr SKerr2@embarqmail.com  

13. Michael Kerr 

Carolyn Kerr 

14. Charles Marshall 

Audrey Marshall 

15. Robert Marshall 

Helen Marshall 

16. Leonard Murray msgbbq@gmail.com 
Rhoda Murray 

rhodamurray@yahoo.com  

17. Jimmie Roberts                             jimdocrob@gmail.com 

      Brenda Roberts                             brendab1253@yahoo.com 

mgkerr64@yahoo.com 
carolyn.kerr314@gmail.com  

amarsha1920@yahoo.com 
amarsha1920@yahoo.com 

minniebud2@yahoo.com 
 



18. Perry Robinson probinson11@nc.rr.com  

      Corliss Robinson 

19. Harry Rogers hvrogers@ec.rr.com  

          Veronica Rogers                            hvrogers@ec.rr.com  

20. Rahine Satchell rahrahrahines@yahoo.com  

       Victoria Satchell vnsatchell@aol.com  

21. Duncan Wilkes duncanwilkes8@gmail.com 

Linda Wilkes                               lwilkes2018@gmail.com 
22. John Wingate jwingate2006@gmail.com  

      Barbara Wingate bawingate2011@gmail.com  

 

 


